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Wholesalers Licences No. 1986/6-continued 

Name of Li censee 

Hunter Printing Co (Hunter, Ian Loris, trading 
as) 

Ice Cream Specialists Ltd 
Intercraft Trading Co Ltd 
Kane Industries Ltd 
Ki tchen Fresh Products (Thomas, Barbara Ann, 

trading as) 
Koru Childsplay (Will iment, Tolla and Arthur, 

trading as) 
Kurte, Frank 
McLachlan Manufacturing (McLachlan, Alan, 

trading as) 
Macro Foods Ltd 
Marine Finishers Ltd 
MillbrOOk Electronics Ltd 
Moller Industries (Sales) Ltd 
Nabman (McNab, Clifford William Gordon, 

trading as) 
New Brighten Printing Agency (Pring, Garry 

Will iam, trading as) 
New North Agencies 

Newton Printers (Higgins, Robert Breton and 
Zena Beryl, trading as) 

NZ Distributors Ltd 

Northern Plastics Ltd 
Original Packs Ltd 
Pacer Enterprises (Standring, P K, and C S, 

trading as) 
Panorama Vineyards (Ivicevich, Tony Mick, 

trading as) 
Parnell Marine (Colson, Barry Clyde, 

trading as) 
Peter Reeves Export Ltd (Export Trade only) 
Pinto Distributors (Rotorua) Ltd 
Ponsonby Gramophone Record Co Ltd, The 
Poole, R E, and Co Ltd 
Printing and Diecutting Services (Morwood, 

Glendon Darryl and Rieger, Nelson Ross, 
trading as) 

Progressive Machinery (Packaging) Ltd 
Rait Electronics Ltd (in liquidation) 
Regency Gold and Silverware (Gordon, John and 

Margot, trading as) 
Rivarossi (N Z) Agencies Ltd 
Scott, G B Souvenirs Ltd 
Sheptron Electronic Co Ltd 
South Island Component Centre (Sellwood, 

Roger and Ai leen El izabeth, trading as) 
Sprayrite (N Z) Ltd 
Stylex Engineering N Z Ltd 
Superior Lubricants Ltd 
Tafro Engineering (Densem, Geoffrey Peter and 

Raymond Arthur, trading as) 
Texmode Agencies Ltd 
The Pumpkin Toy Co Ltd 
Torro International New Zealand Ltd 

Viskovich, Augustin Ivan, Jessie Anne and 
Alan Ivan, trading as) 

Webbers Wholesale Ltd 
West Coast Jade Ltd (in receivership) 
Whurl Plastics Ltd 
Worsdale Plastics Ltd 
Dated at Wellington this 24th day of July 1986, 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

31/5/86 

30/9/83 
30/4/86 
31/5/86 
30/4/86 

31/3/86 

30/4/86 
31/5/86 

31/3/83 
30/6/86 
31/3/86 
31/5/86 
31/12/85 

31/7/84 

30/4/86 

30/4/86 

31/5/86 

31/3/86 
31/10/85 
31/3/86 

30/4/86 

28/2/86 

31/3/86 
30/6/86 
31/3/86 
31/5/86 
31/3/86 

26/6/86 
8/9/82 
31/3/86 

30/6/86 
30/4/86 
31/3/86 
30/4/86 

31/5/86 
31/5/86 
31/10/82 
31/5/86 

28/2/86 
31/3/86 
31/10/81 

30/11/85 

31/3/86 
29/7 /83 
31/3/86 
28/2/86 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried on 

Auckland 

Christchurch 
Auckland 
Chris' lUrch 
Auckland 

Paraparaumu 

Henderson 
Dunedin 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Porirua 
Otahuhu 
Wellington 

Christchurch 

Auckland 
Mt Albert 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Dunedin 

Henderson 

Auckland 

Auckland 
Rotorua 
Auckland 
Glen Eden 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 

Auckland 
Henderson 
Christchurch 
Onehunga 
Auckland 

Auckland 
Christchurch 
Onehunga 
Wellington 

M. J, BELGRAVE, Comptroller of Customs 

No. 115 


